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Jackie Beig* Vice Chair
EIRMC

P O Box 2077

[daho Falls 1D 83403-2077
529-6222
jackie.beig@hcahealthcare.com

. Richard Broulim
Broulim's

[82 N State

Rigby 1D 83442
745-9201

richard @broulims.com

Steve Cannon

KIDK TV 3

P O Box 2008

Idaho Falls 1D 83403-2008
522-5100

stevec @kidk.com

Annette Drewes

840 | Ith Street

Idaho Falls 1D 83404
523-8787

annetledrewes @hotmail.com

Howard Eloe

32| Homestead Lane
Idaho Falls, ID 83404
529-4316

howdy @ida.net

Joe Groberg* Secretary
1605 § Woodruff

Idaho Falls, TD 83404
522-3571
joegroberg@hotmail.com

Tom Hally

3090 Tipperary

Idaho Falls [D 83404
529-8886
hallycouncil@yahoo.com

December 7, 2004

Becky Holzemer

Citizen's Community Bank
2795 § 25th E

Ammon 1D 83406
528-2329
beckyh@ceb-idaho.com

Nancy Jones*

School District #91

8008 § 8th W

Tduho Falls 11y 83402
525-7740

coyotejones @yahoo.com

Mike Klements

East Idaho Credit Union

865 S Woodruff

Idaho Falls 1D 83401
523-9068 x 1034

mkiements @eastidahocu.org

Art McCracken*Treasurer
Zions Bank

2335 John Adams Parkway
Idaho Falls ID 83401
557-3715

amecracken @zionsbank.com

Gary Meikle

Holden Kidwel Hahn & Crapo

P O Box 50130

Idaho Falls ID 83405-0130
523-0620

gmeikle @holdenlegal.com

Paul Pugmire

ANL-West

230 Harvard Ave

Rexburg 1D 83440
533-7331
paul.pugmire@unlw.anl.gov

Ann Riedesel

BNFL Inc.

765 Lindsay Boulevard
Idaho Falis 1D 83402
5357-7012
ariedesel@bnflinc.com
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Eastern Idaho Technical College Foundation
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i ‘Bift Robertson: | {

K0 Bresikint

1600 S 25th E

Idaho Falls TD 83404
524-3000 ext 3333
broberts @eite.edu

Marcene Romrell

Smith & Company

310 Elm Street

Idaha Fatls 10D 83402
524.2601
marcie@smithco-cpa.com

Bruce Rose*Chairman
City of Ammon

2135 S Ammon Road
Idaho Falls 1D 83406
5294211
ammon@ida.net

Walt Sato*
DOE-Idaho

2081 Balboa Dr
Idaho Falls 1D 83404
526-0193
satown@id.doe.gov

Cindy Smith-Putnam
EIRMC

PO Box 2077

Idaho Falls 1D 83403-2077
529-6213

cindy.smithputnam@hcahealthcare.com

Jan Karinen*

EITCF Executive Director
1600 S 25th E

Idaho Falls ID 83404
524-0464
jkarinen@eitc.edu

* Executive Committee




